



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Tractor Serial No.	REMARKS	
1	03H1652	BOLT	1		5/8" X 1-1/2"	
2	AD1606R	SEAT	1		(SUB FOR AD2422R)	
3	BRACKET	1	035459- _____	(SUB T18954 AND T18955) (SUB FOR T18619)	
4	12H294	LOCK WASHER	1		5/8"	
5	14H1039	NUT	1		5/8"	
6	14H785	NUT	2		5/16"	
7	12H303	LOCK WASHER	2		5/16"	
8	BRACKET	1	_____- 035459	(SUB T18954 AND T18955) (SUB FOR T18618)	
9	19H2567	CAP SCREW	2		9/16" X 5-7/8"	
10	T18457	BRACKET	1		(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)	
11	M2517T	HOOK	2			
12	T19751	LINK CHAIN	1		(SUB FOR AM1910T) (NO LONGER AVAILABLE)	
13	19H1905	CAP SCREW	2	_____- 035459	5/16" X 1"	
13	19H1900	CAP SCREW	2	035460- _____	5/16" X 3/4"	
14	M491T	WASHER	1			
15	T18955	SPRING	1	035460- _____		